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ADVERTISING DEADLINE: MARCH 25, 2021

Publications of Colorado Community Media 
Presents the

Size

1/16 page

1/8 page

1/4 page

1/3 page

1/2 page-H

1/2 page-V

Full page

Dimensions

1.75” x 2.375”

3.75” x 2.375”

3.75” x 4.75”

7.5”  x 3”

7.5” x 4.75”

3.75”  x 9.5”

7.5” x 9.5”

Brighton

$260

$310

$510

$615

$920

$920

$1,575

Carbon Valley  

$215

$285

$460

$515

$870

$870

$1,375
Ft. Lupton

Fort Lupton 

$215

$285

$460

$515

$870

$870

$1,375

Weld Combo

$270

$410

$710

$815

$1,370

$1,370

$2,175

All Markets

$405

$530

$1,055

$1,225

$2,070

$2,070

$3,375

Premium Placement Pages

All market buy required. Inside cover pages, front and back, and the back page. $4,200 includes full color.

2021 
Community Guides

MetroWest
Newspapers

for Brighton
and partnering with the chamber of commerce in

Fort Lupton & Carbon Valley
Printed on magazine-style glossy paper stock, this valuable resource 

will be distributed to subscribers and rack sale copies on April 28th 2021.
Plus available throughout the year at various advertiser locations.

Fort Lupton: A city of Heroes

#WeAreBrighton
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