

# METROWEST NEWSPAPERS

*Publications of Colorado Community Media*

*Presents the*

## 2021 *Community Guides*

FOR BRIGHTON

AND PARTNERING WITH THE CHAMBER OF COMMERCE IN

FORT LUPTON & CARBON VALLEY

Printed on magazine-style glossy paper stock, this valuable resource will be distributed to subscribers and rack sale copies on April 28th 2021.

*Plus available throughout the year at various advertiser locations.*

**ADVERTISING DEADLINE: MARCH 25, 2021**

Size	Dimensions	Brighton	Carbon Valley	Fort Lupton	Weld Combo	All Markets
1/16 page	1.75" x 2.375"	\$260	\$215	\$215	\$270	\$405
1/8 page	3.75" x 2.375"	\$310	\$285	\$285	\$410	\$530
1/4 page	3.75" x 4.75"	\$510	\$460	\$460	\$710	\$1,055
1/3 page	7.5" x 3"	\$615	\$515	\$515	\$815	\$1,225
1/2 page-H	7.5" x 4.75"	\$920	\$870	\$870	\$1,370	\$2,070
1/2 page-V	3.75" x 9.5"	\$920	\$870	\$870	\$1,370	\$2,070
Full page	7.5" x 9.5"	\$1,575	\$1,375	\$1,375	\$2,175	\$3,375

### Premium Placement Pages

All market buy required. Inside cover pages, front and back, and the back page. \$4,200 includes full color.

**Prices  
include Full  
Color!**

Contact: Teresa Alexis, 303-659-2522, ext. 215  
or email: [talexis@coloradocommunitymedia.com](mailto:talexis@coloradocommunitymedia.com)

**BRIGHTON** SERVING THE COMMUNITY SINCE 1903  
**STANDARD BLADE** SERVING THE COMMUNITY SINCE 1906  
**FORT LUPTON PRESS**